Fleet & Family Support Center

The following classes and services are offered at FFSC, 1280 Leahy Rd, La Mesa Village, or as posted otherwise.  Call FFSC at 656 3060 to sign up for any of  classes listed below.

CLASSES

Electronic Job Banks: Mon-Fri, Computer time available, no appointment is necessary

Resume and Federal Application Review: Mon-Fri, by appointment with FFSC Employment Counselor

Spouse Employment Assistance Program: Mon-Fri, by appointment with FFSC Employment Counselor

Resume Writing: 

Thu, Jul 22, 1-3 pm

Tue, Aug 17, 1-3 pm 

Thu, Sep, 23, 1-3 pm

Interviewing Skills: 

Thu, Jul 29, 1-3 pm

Thu, Aug 19, 1-3 pm

Thu, Sep 30, 1-3 pm

Job Search Strategies: 

Tue, Jul 20, 1-3 pm

Car Buying Strategies (New/Used): 

Tue, Jul 27, 1-3 pm

Basic Savings and Investment: 

Thu, Aug 12, 1-3 pm
Individual Financial Counseling: 

Mon-Fri, by appointment with FFSC Financial counselor
Individuals, Couples, & Family Counseling:

 Mon, Tue, Thu & Fri, 8:30-4:30 pm; Wed, 10-4:30 pm

Couples Communication: 

Tue, Aug 10 & Thu, Aug 12, 6-7:30 pm

Anger Management:  

Tue, Jul 13, 10 am-12 noon

Tue, Aug 3, 10 am-12 noon

Tue, Sep 14, 10 am-12 noon

Relocation, Information & Referral - Personal Financial Planning For Relocation: (Interactive CD Program) every Thu 9-10 am 

Mobility/Deployment – Mobility Briefing for Primary and Alternate Individual Augmentees (IA): 

Fri, Jul 23, 1-2 pm

Fri, Aug 20, 1-2 pm

Fri, Sep 17, 1-2 pm

IA Spouse Discussion/Support Group Meeting: 

Wed, Jul 7, 11am -12 noon

Wed, Aug 11, 11am -12 noon

Wed, Sep 22, 11am-12 noon

Family Employment Assistance Readiness Program:
By appointment with Employment Counselor

TAP (Transition Assistance Program) Workshop (Must Register to attend 656-3060): Tue, Wed, Thu, Aug 24, 25 & 26, 8 am-4 pm

CARIT Briefing:  Mandatory for Navy personnel; eligible for affiliation with the Navy Reserve (Including personnel without remaining military service obligation).  Personnel not required to attend:  Personnel released from service under other than honorable conditions, not recommended for retention, or retiring/transferring to the Fleet Reserves. 

Fri, Aug 27, 10 am-12 pm

Credit Management: 

Tue, Sep 21, 1-3 pm

Investment and Saving II:

Tue, Sep 28, 1-3 pm
Federal Employment System: 

Thu, Jul 29, 1-3 pm

Thu, Sep 16, 1-3 pm

Home Foreclosure Protections: 

Tue, Aug 3, 12 noon-1 pm

Preparing a Personal/Family Budget: 

Fri, Aug 27, 1-3 pm

SAVI Advocate Refresher Training:
Fri, Jul 9, 2-4 pm

Fri, Aug 6, 2-4 pm

Fri, Sep 17, 2-4 pm
